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Cedarville University Golf Invitational

April 22, 2002 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72)

April 23, 2002 - Country Club of the North (Par 72)
Day 1 Weather: Windy, Mid 40s
Bay 2 Weather: Sunny, Upper 40s

Team Results
Urbana
Shawnee State
Mt. Vernon
Cedarville
Central State

Individual Leaders
Brandon Caniff-SSU
Chad Gress-MVNGC

Urbana

Miles Nixon
Brian Robbins
Jordan Castle
Larry Swihart
Brad Mitchell

Mt. Vernon
Chad Gress
Brian Bumgarner
Todd Mazur
Scott Snyder
Joel Meeks

Central State
David White
David Scott
Robert Burt
Hassan Scott
Brandon Nedd

Day1
306
307
311
321
412

76
76

Day 1

306
80
76
76
77
77

311
76
86
75
79
81

412
83
98

101

130

DNF

Day2
300
299
305
306
391

72
72

300
75
73
78
75
77

305
72
80
76
79
78

391
78
a0

105

135

118

Tolal
606
606
616
627
303

148
148

616
148
166
151
158
158

803
161
188
206
285
118

Shawnee State
Brandon Caniff
Matt DeHart
Heath Chamberlin
Eric Welch

Mike Spriggs

Cedarviile

Craig Bennington
Tom Simon

Ben Foreman
Mike Poelzer
Jonathan Brust

Individuals At-Large
Jeff Beckley-CU
Justin Perry-SSU

Aaron Pittsenbarger-Ul

** Won with a 5th man score tiebreaker

Day1

307
78
78
75
83
80

321
81
86
79
80
81

84

86

299
72
73
76
78
79

306
78
76
76
76
78

95
84
79

** Won on the 1st hole of a sudden death playoff

627
159
162
155
156
159

179
166
165
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